

4th Annual TLH Back to School Drive 2024-2025

The purpose of this event is to provide children in Bibb, Houston, & Peach County who have been identified as being in extreme need with a backpack full of all the school supplies needed to begin the school year ready to succeed.

Thank you for your generous donation on one of the levels below:

Platinum Sponsor | \$1,000

- Link to your website on The Lending Hand Inc website
- Logo & Recognition on all event flyers, advertisements, and verbal recognition in publicity *
- Logo on The Lending Hand Inc Website
- Promotional merchandise or materials in backpacks
- Spotlight Recognition on The Lending Hand Inc. social media pages

Gold Sponsor | \$750

- Logo on all event flyers, advertisements
- Logo on The Lending Hand Inc Website
- Promotional merchandise or materials in backpacks
- Spotlight Recognition on The Lending Hand Inc. social media pages

Sliver Sponsor | \$500

- Promotional merchandise or materials in backpacks
- Organization name on the event flyer, and social media pages

Supporter | \$100

Organization name on the event flyer

Please note that mention of your organization's sponsorship status on social media and in any publicity is contingent upon timely donations.

Please submit payment by $\underline{1}$ July $\underline{2024}$ in order to be included on the Back to School event flyer. | Email logos by $\underline{1}$ July $\underline{2024}$ to TheLendingHand.org@gmail.com



4th Annual TLH Back to School Drive 2024-2025

Sponsorship Form

Organization Name			
Address			
Contact Person			
Phone	Email		
Level of Sponsorship: (circle one)			
Platinum Sponsor \$1,000+	Gold Sponsor \$750-999	Silver Sponsor \$500-749	Supporter \$100- 499

Please make checks payable to:

The Lending Hand Inc. (memo | 2024 Back to School Drive) All Donations are Tax Deductible

Please mail checks and forms to:

The Lending Hand Inc. 520 Ga Hwy 247 S. Ste 401-143 Bonaire, GA 31005